RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

[ Situs: 207 OAK HOLLOW RD | |

Map ID: 092000060 |

Total Acres: 0.8105

Current Owner General Information
HASTIE MICHAEL M Living Units 1
Neighborhood 1352
207 OAK HOLLOW RD Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COos
MA 01128 Zoning R6
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size  Influence Influence Value
Factors %
PRIMARY 10,000 55,00
SQUARE
RESIDUAL F(?OT 25,304 10,12

| Class: Single Family Residence|

Date Issused

Permit Information

Assessment Information

Number

Price Purpose

% Complete

Assessed  Appraised Cost

Land 65,100 65,100 65,100
Building 121,900 122,900 113,800
Total 187,000 188,000 178,900

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH

Income
0
0
0

Ma
65,1
1224
188,(

ket
00

00
00



Transfer
Date

2010-04-12

2006-04-27

2002-05-28

2000-07-17

2000-06-15

1997-10-31

1997-10-31

1987-04-15

Price Type

AND +

170,95 LDG
AND +

214,00 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

130,00 LDG
AND +

108,00 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
95.50 AND +

LDG

Deed
Reference

18251/499

15855/0114

12347/0435

11268/0366

11231/0034

10054/0462

10054/0460

06451/476

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee

HASTIE MICHAEL M

RAMOS-ORTIZ OSWALDO JR & MONICA
S CLYNE

KENNEDY WILLIAM G & KAREN

KENNEDY WILLIAM G & KARN M
BARBIERI

KENNEDY WILLIAM G
KOSIOREK JOSEPH A & RUTH E
LEFORT KYLE T & DEBORAH S

DALESSIO JEFFREY D & LISA A

Grantor

RAMOS-ORTIZ OSWALDO JR & MONICA
S CLYNE

KENNEDY WILLIAM G & KAREN

KENNEDY WILLIAM G & KAREN M BA

KENNEDY WILLIAM G

KOSIOREK RUTH E

LEFORT KYLE T & DEBORAH S

SUSE-OLIVER DEBORAH M & MARK R

PANTO RICHARD H & MARIAN A




Situs: 207 OAK HOLLOW RD Map ID: 092000060 Class: Single Family Residence Card: 2of 1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information

Style RANCH Year Built 1953
Story height 1.00 Eff Year Built 0
Attic NONE Ground Floor 1,017
Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,629
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 1
Fuel Type GAS Openings 1
System Type WARM AIR Pre-Fab 0
Room Detalil
Bedrooms 3 Full Baths 1
Family Rooms 1 Half Baths 1
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 7
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type
Bath Remod NO
Adjustments

Intvs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU GOOD Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

{E)S

Line Type

1 FRAME UTILITY SHED

Outbuilding Data
Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Gra
1985 10 10 1.00100 C

de

Parcel ID

115750006
045420057
114350076
052700060
092000039

Comparable Sales Summary

e

Sale Date Sale Price  TLA Style Yr Built Gra
2013-11-15 170,000 1,669 3 1977 C
2014-06-27 195,000 1,632 1 1982 C
2014-09-02 165,000 1,604 2 1984 C
2013-11-14 186,000 1,552 3 1955 C
2013-08-16 195,000 1,594 3 1953 C




